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Tuesday, August 11, 2020 5:30PM – 6:30 PM – Virtual Meeting via Zoom
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2838061378?pwd=WmR4QnI0NXdodDJ0QjB0V0VkWUJJZz09
Meeting ID: 283 806 1378

Passcode: 4hwiRW

One tap mobile

+13126266799,,2838061378#,,,,,,0#,,404574# US (Chicago)

+13017158592,,2838061378#,,,,,,0#,,404574# US (Germantown)

AGENDA
Call to Order and Roll Call
Approval of Agenda


Approval of Minutes:

July 14, 2020; July 28, 2020
Chairperson’s Report

Special Report:
Racial Equity and Restorative Justice Plan
Dr. Powers

Student Report

Teacher Report (PPLC)

Principal’s Report

Public Participation

Old Business:

· School Resource Officer Program 

New Business:

Adjournment
Future Agendas:  September 15, 2020

*As stipulated by Roberts Rules of Order, all audience participation will be limited to the public participation time. Time limit of two (2) minutes per person.


Next Meeting: September 15, 2020, 5:30-6:30 pm, Virtual Meeting

LSC:  2020-2021


Jesus Ayala – Community


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Ayalaj821@gmail.com" �Ayalaj821@gmail.com�





Doniya Boyd – Student


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Dmboyd6@cps.edu" �Dmboyd6@cps.edu�





Elaine Canevaro – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:LaineyCanevaro@gmail.com" �LaineyCanevaro@gmail.com�





Christian Coon – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Cache4@mac.com" �Cache4@mac.com�





David Gilmer – Teacher


� HYPERLINK "mailto:dgilmer@cps.edu" �dgilmer@cps.edu�





Margaret Hug – Support Staff


� HYPERLINK "mailto:mehug@cps.edu" �mehug@cps.edu�





Meribeth Lally – Community


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Meribeth_lally@hotmail.com" �Meribeth_lally@hotmail.com�





Latrice McArthur – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Latricemcarthur1@gmail.com" �Latricemcarthur1@gmail.com�





Timothy Peterson – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Tmp1093@gmail.com" �Tmp1093@gmail.com�





Andrew Pickett – Teacher


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Apickett3@cps.edu" �Apickett3@cps.edu�





Dr.Joseph Powers – Principal � HYPERLINK "mailto:pjpowers@cps.edu" �pjpowers@cps.edu�


Dr. Sam Robinson – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:srobinson@canarytelehealth.com" �sroblsc@gmail.com�


Dr. Veronica Robinson – Parent


� HYPERLINK "mailto:Vrobinson0812@yahoo.com" �Vrobinson0812@yahoo.com�























































